
Welcome to Spark India! 
Setting the scene for the 3

weeks ahead

BST IST

9:30am

Meet Indian Cohort
Welcome students from the

Ahmedabad University

Meet Your Team
Get to know your teammates

before we begin

Working on projects
Workshop with Rhian Walley

10:30am

11:30am

3:00pm

4:00pm

2:00pm

Monday 7 June

Tuesday 8 June

Elsa D'Silva
Get to know your teammates

before we begin

Partners session #1 
Vihang Jumle from SafeCity

9:30am

10:30am

11:30am

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm



What kind of leader am I?
Workshop with Pathik Pathak

BST IST

9:30am

Partners Session #2
Trina Talukdar form Kranti

Partners Session #3
Vinod Pandey from Mijwan

Welfare Society

10:30am 3:00pm

2:00pm

Wednesday 9 June

Thursday 10 June

Data Visualisation
Workshop with Emily Jones

10:30am

6:00pm

3:00pm

10:30pm

Friday 11 June

Alumni Experiences 
Workshop with Chanjot, Beckie

and Omotola

10:30am 3:00pm

Film Screening 6:00pm 10:30pm



Working Internationally 
Workshop with Josie Love

BST IST

10:30am

Mentoring #1
With Pathik Pathak

Thinking Internationally
Workshop with Dame Judith

Macgregor

11:30am 4:00pm

3:00pm

Monday 14 June

Tuesday 15 June

Mentoring #2
With Pathik Pathak

Ikigai
Workshop with Pathik Pathak

9:30am

11:30am

9:30am

2:00pm

4:00pm

2:00pm

Wednesday 16 June

Mentoring #3
With Pathik Pathak

11:30am 4:00pm

Alumni Experiences 
Workshop with Jack Covey, Alex

Beardshall & Neel Gunturi

5:00pm 9:30pm



Bolti Bandh
Workshop (2h)

BST IST

9:30am

Cooking challenge 

Attention Management
Workshop with Pathik Pathak

7:00pm 11:30pm

2:00pm

Friday 18 June

Monday 21 June

Mentoring #4
With Pathik Pathak

Andreas
Workshop with Pathik Pathak

9:30am

11:30am

9:30am

2:00pm

4:00pm

2:00pm

Tuesday 22 June

Mentoring #5
With Pathik Pathak

11:30am 4:00pm

Mrs and Mr 6:00pm 10:30pm



Southampton Business
School 
Workshop with Kaushal Shah

BST IST

11:30am

Final Presentations

4:00pm

Wednesday 23 June

Thursday 24 June

Letter to myself 
Workshop with Pathik Pathak

9:30am

9:30am

11:30am

2:00pm

2:00pm

4:00pm

Friday 25 June

Spark India After Party 
on Teams

6:00pm 10:30pm

Reflection 
Workshop with Pathik Pathak

(2h)


