



		*
Monday 7 June	BST	IST
Welcome to Spark India! Setting the scene for the 3 weeks ahead	9:30am	2:00pm
Meet Indian Cohort Welcome students from the Ahmedabad University	10:30am	3:00pm
Meet Your Team Get to know your teammates before we begin	11:30am	4:00pm
Tuesday 8 June		
Working on projects Workshop with Rhian Walley	9:30am	2:00pm
Elsa D'Silva Get to know your teammates before we begin	10:30am	3:00pm
Partners session #1 Vihang Jumle from SafeCity	11:30am	4:00pm





		®
Wednesday 9 June	BST	IST
What kind of leader am I?		
Workshop with Pathik Pathak	9:30am	2:00pm
Partners Session #2		
Trina Talukdar form Kranti	10:30am	3:00pm
Thursday 10 June		
Partners Session #3	10:30am	3:00pm
Vinod Pandey from Mijwan Welfare Society		
Alumni Experiences		
Workshop with Chanjot, Beckie and Omotola	6:00pm	10:30pm
Friday 11 June		
Data Visualisation	10:30am	3:00pm
Workshop with Emily Jones		
Film Screening	6:00pm	10:30pm





		●
Monday 14 June	BST	IST
Working Internationally Workshop with Josie Love	10:30am	3:00pm
Mentoring #1 With Pathik Pathak	11:30am	4:00pm
Tuesday 15 June		
Thinking Internationally Workshop with Dame Judith Macgregor	9:30am	2:00pm
Mentoring #2 With Pathik Pathak	11:30am	4:00pm
Wednesday 16 June		
Ikigai Workshop with Pathik Pathak	9:30am	2:00pm
Mentoring #3 With Pathik Pathak	11:30am	4:00pm
Alumni Experiences Workshop with Jack Covey, Alex Beardshall & Neel Gunturi	5:00pm	9:30pm





		*
Friday 18 June	BST	IST
Bolti Bandh		
Workshop (2h)	9:30am	2:00pm
Cooking challenge	7:00pm	11:30pm
Monday 21 June		
Attention Management Workshop with Pathik Pathak	9:30am	2:00pm
Mentoring #4 With Pathik Pathak	11:30am	4:00pm
Tuesday 22 June		
Andreas Workshop with Pathik Pathak	9:30am	2:00pm
Mentoring #5 With Pathik Pathak	11:30am	4:00pm
Mrs and Mr	6:00pm	10:30pm





		*
Wednesday 23 June	BST	IST
Southampton Business School Workshop with Kaushal Shah	11:30am	4:00pm
Thursday 24 June		
Final Presentations	9:30am	2:00pm
Friday 25 June		
Reflection Workshop with Pathik Pathak (2h)	9:30am	2:00pm
Letter to myself Workshop with Pathik Pathak	11:30am	4:00pm
Spark India After Party on Teams	6:00pm	10:30pm